Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

Bar None Fall Classic #2

Scores for: BNFC Trial 1 10/22/2021
Open Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Kevin Lippe Chock 180 3:44 0:40 270
2 Randy Mooney Duke 180 5:33 0:40 170
3 Kevin Lippe Slick 180 5:36 0:31 70
4 Lee Hodges Tom 150 6:00 0:59 0
5 Angie Brooks Casper 30 6:00 0:28 0
6 Ron Long Woodrow 30 6:00 0:43 0
7 Lee Hodges Maude 30 6:00 0:58 0
8 Rick Morgan Roxie 30 6:00 1:07 0
9 Randy Henry Jeb 30 6:00 2:08 0

Friday, November 5, 2021



Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: BNFC Trial 2

Open

Handler

Kevin Lippe
Lee Hodges
Lee Hodges
Kevin Lippe
Randy Henry
Randy Mooney
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Cattle

Dog

Slick
Maude
Tom
Chock
Jeb
Duke
Casper

Roxie

Bar None Fall Classic #2

Total Points

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
150

Finish Time

3:34
3:38
3:40
4:09
4:55
5:20
5:20
6:00

10/23/2021

Tie Time Trial Points
0:56 240
1:10 140
0:53 40
0:31 0
1:06 0
0:36 0
0:39 0
0:27 0



Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: BNFC Trial 3
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Ron Long
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Cattle

Dog

Woodrow
Slick

Jeb

Roxie
Chock

Casper

Bar None Fall Classic #2

Total Points

180
180
180
180
150

30

Finish Time
3:27
3:49
4:38
5:15
6:00
6:00

10/23/2021

Tie Time Trial Points
0:34 180
0:41 80
0:51 0
0:30 0
0:47 0
4:03 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Bar None Fall Classic #2

Scores for: BNFC Trial 1 10/22/2021
Nursery Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Rick Morgan Jack 180 4:13 0:41 150
2 Kevin Lippe Arrow M Sue 180 4:20 0:28 50
3 Rick Morgan Roxie 180 4:39 0:38
4 Marvin Daniel Duke 60 6:00 0:57
5 Shorty Guerin Cash 60 6:00 2:09

Friday, November 5, 2021



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Bar None Fall Classic #2

Scores for: BNFC Trial 2 10/23/2021
Nursery Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Kevin Lippe Arrow M Sue 180 3:20 0:38 150
2 Rick Morgan Jack 180 3:52 0:34 50
3 Rick Morgan Roxie 180 4:05 0:41
4 Shorty Guerin Cash 180 4:29 2:18
5 Marvin Daniel Duke 90 6:00 0:44

Friday, November 5, 2021



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Bar None Fall Classic #2

Scores for: BNFC Trial 3 10/23/2021
Nursery Cattle
Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Rick Morgan Roxie 180 2:23 0:15 120
2 Rick Morgan Jack 180 3:34 0:49 20
3 Kevin Lippe Arrow M Sue 180 3:56 0:43
4 Marvin Daniel Duke 120 6:00 0:58

Friday, November 5, 2021



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Bar None Fall Classic #2

Scores for: BNFC Trial 1 10/22/2021
Intermediate Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Kelly Lovan Mick 180 5:07 0:15 150
2 Karlee Kings Duke 180 5:19 1:54 50
3 Nat Summers Loyall 180 5:46 1:17
4  Sam Brooks Zip 120 6:00 1:27
5 Kelly Lovan Shiloh 90 6:00 1:29

Friday, November 5, 2021



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Bar None Fall Classic #2

Scores for: BNFC Trial 2 10/23/2021
Intermediate Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Karlee Kings Duke 180 5:07 0:15 150
2 Nat Summers Loyall 180 5:19 1:54 50
3 Kelly Lovan Shiloh 180 5:46 1:17
4  Kelly Lovan Mick 120 6:00 1:27
5 Sam Brooks Zip 90 6:00 1:29

Friday, November 5, 2021



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Bar None Fall Classic #2

Scores for: BNFC Trial 1 10/22/2021
Novice Cattle
Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Alyssa Nowack River 180 3:37 0:32 120
2 Charles Gates Gill 180 4:43 0:40 20
3 Aimee Nelson Sugar Baby 180 5:21 1:14 0
4  Charles Gates Betty 150 6:00 0:27 0

Friday, November 5, 2021



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Bar None Fall Classic #2

Scores for: BNFC Trial 2 10/23/2021
Novice Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Charles Gates Betty 180 4:06 0:45 150
2 Charles Gates Gill 180 4:42 1:20 50
3 Alyssa Nowack River 180 5:18 0:53 0
4  Aimee Nelson Sugar Baby 140 6:00 1:39 0
5 LesaKing Danvel's Hazel 60 6:00 5:34 0

Friday, November 5, 2021
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